5118/2
5117/2

23608/2
19942/4
16426/4
29761/3
2075/4
30539/4
30540/4
30541/4
17392/2
14459/2
27587/3
14460/3
23609/4
19537/4
20747/4
11401/3
20310/2
5110/2
5109/2
17840/3
5102/3
21824/3
11400/4
15577/2
29584/4

29585/4
25871/2
9098/3
9093/3
13119/3
28240/3
9097/2
5105/2
15578/2
9096/2
23610/2
5099/2
11399/4
5106/2
11398/2

11397/2
5108/2
5103/4
5113/4
5101/2

11396/2

22047/2

22044/2

16427/2
9106/3
5116/4

25182/3

$livko Osips
$livko Tatjana
Tochter Regina
Slosbergs Matilde
Slosbergs Osvalds
Slosbergs Richards
losmanis Berts
lotovers Roberts
lujevs Darja
Slujevs Marija
lujevs Vasas
$luka Cecilija
Sluka Janis
Sluncovs Mikelis
matoviCs Pavils
Smaukstelis Aleksandrina
Smedips Alfreds
Smeisa Janis
Smelips Aleksandrs
Smelis Andrejs
Smélis Augusts
melis Nina
Smélis Valdis
Smelte Olgerts
Smidens Zanis
Smiders Ernests
Smitchens Ludvigs
Smidips Apisa
Sohn Arvids
Smidips Karlis
Smiksts Alfreds
Smitchens Arvids
Smits Alberts
Smits Aleksandrs
Smits Alfreds
Smits Alfreds
Smits Alfreds
mits Anna
Smits Berta
Smits Austra
mits Biruta
Smits Boriss
Smits Dzidra
Smits Elza
Tochter Mudite
Tochter Arija
Smits Emils
Smits Gaida
Smits Gustavs
Smits Herberts
mits Hugo
Smits Jakobs
Smits Zelma
Smits Janis
Sohn Juris
Tochter Anita
mits Janis
Smits Janis
Smits Janis
Smits Janis

11918

192 il
6.M.
1860.12.VII
1920.
1919.22.X1I

190931 111
lhid]
1909.24.111
1920.30.VII
1884.1.1V
1880.29.VI
fleiiae

40.J.

1920 STV L
191265 X 1T
1921.6.111
1910.9.V
1938.5.X
1896.2.1V
1904.13.11
187151
30.4.
1922521 1X
192,55 S VL
1912. %7 V1T

1910.16.VIII
1904.
1922.22.X1
19071 501X
1976.

1910.
191014 VIT
1894.
1887.24.111
1908.3.1IX
1910.26.VII
1922 7<X11
1914.

1926.
1905.8.1
Blisds

4.J.

1888.

1920.
1886.16.11
19107
1892.2.VII
Sl

1892 .23 11
1882.9.VI
1932

1928
1876.3.XI1
1885.16.VII
1906.28.11
1891.

414

Daugavpili, Kraslavas 38/40-3
Daugavpili, Kraslavas 38/40-3
Daugavpili, Kraslavas 38/40-3

Barbeles Mierigos
Ropazos
Ropazos

Riga, Ritupes 2/4-8
Varkavas Kazipos
Varkavas Kazipos
Varkavas Kazinpos
Sesavas Pacunas
Sesavas Pacunas

Liepaja, Lielgabalu 1
Ludza

Krustpili, Rigas 111
Griva, Liela 52

Riga, Bauskas 8-106
Riga, Vilandes 13-5
Riga, Vilandes 13-5
Riga, Vilandes 13-5
Cesis

Riga, Piebalgas 4-1
Ventspili, Ganibu 48
Riga, Terbatas 88-29
Riga, Lacplesa 43/45-25

Saka

Riga, Pernavas 80-2
Riga, Miera 51-2
Torpakalna, Kapu 18-4
Zvardes Simenos
Litene

Dzelzavas Dobupos
Riga, Zvardes 2-1
Riga, Brivibas 34/36-7
IsTices Tiltinos
Dobeles Smiltaipos
Riga, Krasotaju 6a-5
Dzelzavas Dobupos
Gulbene, Dz-eka 8-1
Gulbene, Dz-éka 8-1
Gulbene, Dz-eka 8-1
Riga, Grecinieku 14-11
Dzelzavas Dobupos
Keguma

Riga, Gertrudes 98-19
Dobele

Gulbene, Dz-eka 8-1
Riga, Skolas 27-12
Riga, Skolas 27-12
Riga, Skolas 27-12
Riga, Skolas 27-12
Riga, Zvardes 2-1
Ogre, Emmas dz.

Riga, Pilsopu 6a-2
Riga, Valmieras 43



