

5118/2	Šlivko Osips	1913.	Daugavpilī, Krāslavas 38/40-3
5117/2	Šlivko Tatjana Tochter Regina	1922.17.I 6.M.	Daugavpilī, Krāslavas 38/40-3 Daugavpilī, Krāslavas 38/40-3
23608/2	Šlosbergs Matilde	1860.12.VII	Barbeles Mierīgos
19942/4	Šlosbergs Osvalds	1920.	Ropažos
16426/4	Šlosbergs Richards	1919.22.XI	Ropažos
29761/3	Šlosmanis Berts		
2075/4	Šlotovers Roberts	1909.31.III	Rīgā, Rītupes 2/4-8
30539/4	Šlujevs Darja	1922.	Varkavas Kazīgos
30540/4	Šlujevs Marija	1909.24.III	Varkavas Kazīgos
30541/4	Šlujevs Vasas	1920.30.VII	Varkavas Kazīgos
17392/2	Šļūka Cecilija	1884.1.IV	Sesavas Pačunās
14459/2	Šļūka Jānis	1880.29.VI	Sesavas Pačunās
27587/3	Šluncovs Miķelis	1915.	
14460/3	Šmatovičs Pāvils	40.J.	Liepajā, Lielgabalū 1
23609/4	Šmankstelis Aleksandrīna	1920.11.VII	Ludzā
19537/4	Šmēdiņš Alfrēds	1912.5.XII	Krustpilī, Rīgas 111
20747/4	Šmeiša Jānis	1921.6.III	Grīvā, Lielā 52
11401/3	Šmēliņš Aleksandrs	1910.9.V	Rīgā, Bauskas 8-106
20310/2	Šmēlis Andrejs	1938.5.X	Rīgā, Vilandes 13-5
5110/2	Šmēlis Augusts	1896.2.IV	Rīgā, Vilandes 13-5
5109/2	Šmēlis Mīna	1904.13.II	Rīgā, Vilandes 13-5
17840/3	Šmēlis Valdis	1917.15.I	Cēsīs
5102/3	Šmelte Olgerts	30.J.	Rīgā, Piebalgas 4-1
21824/3	Šmīdens Žanis	1922.21.IX	Ventspilī, Ganību 48
11400/4	Šmīders Ernests	1912.5.VII	Rīgā, Tērbatas 88-29
15577/2	Šmitčens Ludvīgs	1912.17.VIII	Rīgā, Lāčplēša 43/45-25
29584/4	Šmīdiņš Aģīsa Sohn Arvīds		
29585/4	Šmīdiņš Kārlis	1910.16.VIII	
25871/2	Šmiksts Alfrēds	1904.	Sakā
9098/3	Šmitčens Arvīds	1922.22.XI	Rīgā, Pērnavas 80-2
9093/3	Šmits Alberts	1907.15.IX	Rīgā, Miera 51-2
13119/3	Šmits Aleksandrs	1976.	Torņakalnā, Kāpu 18-4
28240/3	Šmits Alfrēds	1910.	Zvārdes Sīmenos
9097/2	Šmits Alfrēds	1910.1.VII	Litenē
5105/2	Šmits Alfrēds	1894.	Dzelzavas Dobupos
15578/2	Šmits Anna	1887.24.III	Rīgā, Zvārdes 2-1
9096/2	Šmits Berta	1908.3.IX	Rīgā, Brīvības 34/36-7
23610/2	Šmits Austra	1910.26.VII	Islices Tiltiņos
5099/2	Šmits Biruta	1922.7.XII	Dobeles Smiltaiņos
11399/4	Šmits Boriss	1914.	Rīgā, Krāsotāju 6a-5
5106/2	Šmits Dzidra	1926.	Dzelzavas Dobupos
11398/2	Šmits Elza Tochter Mudīte	1905.8.I 11.J.	Gulbenē, Dz-ēkā 8-1 Gulbenē, Dz-ēkā 8-1
	Tochter Ārija	4.J.	Gulbenē, Dz-ēkā 8-1
11397/2	Šmits Emīls	1888.	Rīgā, Grēcinieku 14-11
5108/2	Šmits Gaida	1920.	Dzelzavas Dobupos
5103/4	Šmits Gustavs	1886.16.II	Ķegumā
5113/4	Šmits Herberts	1910.	Rīgā, Ģertrūdes 98-19
5101/2	Šmits Hugo	1892.2.VII	Dobelē
11396/2	Šmits Jakobs	51.J.	Gulbenē, Dz-ēkā 8-1
22047/2	Šmits Zelma	1892.23.II	Rīgā, Skolas 27-12
22044/2	Šmits Jānis Sohn Juris	1882.9.VI 1932.	Rīgā, Skolas 27-12 Rīgā, Skolas 27-12
	Tochter Anita	1928.	Rīgā, Skolas 27-12
16427/2	Šmits Jānis	1876.3.XII	Rīgā, Zvārdes 2-1
9106/3	Šmits Jānis	1885.16.VII	Ogrē, Emmas dz.
5116/4	Šmits Jānis	1906.28.II	Rīgā, Pilsogu 6a-2
25182/3	Šmits Jānis	1891.	Rīgā, Valmieras 43